
2020 RGVGCA/TIERRA DEL SOL

VARSITY GOLF TOURNAMENT

BOYS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 McAllen Memorial 304 - 309 = 613 1 Esteban Gonzalez (McAllen Memorial) 71 - 72 = 143

2 McAllen High 315 - 318 = 633 2 Ben De La Garza (McAllen High) 72 - 74 = 146

3 Valley View 413 - 414 = 827 *3 Justin Ochoa (McAllen High) 74 - 77 = 151

4 Donna North B 558 - 554 = 1112 4 Dylan Villarreal (McAllen Memorial) 73 - 78 = 151

5 Leonardo Cavazos (Valley View) 80 - 74 = 154

6 Daniel Garza (McAllen Memorial) 81 - 76 = 157

7 Ryan Avila (McAllen Memorial) 79 - 83 = 162

8 Zach West (McAllen High) 82 - 85 = 167

9 Carson Wegener (McAllen High) 88 - 82 = 170

10 Cameron Palomin (McAllen High) 87 - 98 = 185

* - won scorecard playoff for 3rd place

Date:  November 13-14, 2020 (Fri-Sat)

Field:  19 players

Course:  Tierra del Sol GC (Pharr)

Par:  72

Day 1:  Sunny and Warm   80°

Day 2:  Sunny and Warm   82°

 INDIVIDUAL PARTICIPANTS

19 INDIVIDUALS

INDIVIDUALS

dnf Julio Treviño (Valley View) 123 - NS = NT



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

4 TEAM PARTICIPANTS

1st McAllen Memorial 2nd McAllen High

4 Dylan Villarreal 73 - 78 = 151 3 Justin Ochoa 74 - 77 = 151

1 Esteban Gonzalez 71 - 72 = 143 2 Ben De La Garza 72 - 74 = 146

6 Daniel Garza 81 - 76 = 157 8 Zach West 82 - 85 = 167

7 Ryan Avila 79 - 83 = 162 10 Cameron Palomin 87 - 98 = 185

9 Carson Wegener 88 - 82 = 170

TEAM TOTAL:  304 - 309 = 613 TEAM TOTAL:  315 - 318 = 633

3rd Valley View 4th Donna North B

5 Leonardo Cavazos 80 - 74 = 154 15 Hugo Rodriguez 133 - 134 = 267

11 Ricky Gonzalez 96 - 108 = 204 16 Juan Cantu 145 - 143 = 288

12 Jorge Musule 117 - 115 = 232 14 Esdras Cortez 127 - 124 = 251

13 Brenden Cavazos 120 - 117 = 237 17 Israel Cardenas 153 - 153 = 306

dnf Christopher Martin 135 - NS = NT

TEAM TOTAL:  413 - 414 = 827 TEAM TOTAL:  558 - 554 = 1112



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 Esteban Gonzalez McAllen Memorial 71 72 143

2 Ben De La Garza McAllen High 72 74 146

3 Justin Ochoa McAllen High 74 77 151

4 Dylan Villarreal McAllen Memorial 73 78 151

5 Leonardo Cavazos Valley View 80 74 154

6 Daniel Garza McAllen Memorial 81 76 157

7 Ryan Avila McAllen Memorial 79 83 162

8 Zach West McAllen High 82 85 167

9 Carson Wegener McAllen High 88 82 170

10 Cameron Palomin McAllen High 87 98 185

11 Ricky Gonzalez Valley View 96 108 204

12 Jorge Musule Valley View 117 115 232

13 Brenden Cavazos Valley View 120 117 237

14 Esdras Cortez Donna North B 127 124 251

15 Hugo Rodriguez Donna North B 133 134 267

16 Juan Cantu Donna North B 145 143 288

17 Israel Cardenas Donna North B 153 153 306

18 Christopher Martin Valley View 135 NS NT

19 Julio Treviño (Valley View) INDIVIDUALS 123 NS NT


